
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

M M2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIAMI SIOUX Last start Masters winner RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 1M 6M 4M M2/2/2J. Hall 494254 7/0194

 2 JIMMY SIOUX Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 2M 1P 2P M3/2J. Hall 497034 4/0182

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1Y 1P M3/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/0161

 4 VICTOR SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R12, M 6M 3M 8M M3/1J. Hall 487493 10/0157

 5 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score DAP, 16/09/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 3P M3/2K. Barton 496947 5/0153

 6 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P M3/1N. Holloway 490571 8/0136

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 2P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SENOR SIOUX Last start Provincial winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Hall 526061 12/9366

 2 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 7/1228

 3 IBROX BRAVEHEART Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 525987 5/3210

 4 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 3/1/2W. Dance 536714 7/6162

 5 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 3/1/2E. Want 526635 6/3159

 6 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Hall 526055 7/6141

 7 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4136

 8 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 529328 8/7132

 9 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531950 7/6132

 10 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4126

 11 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Deguara 536323 6/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Sealey 531979 4/3194

 2 MAX THE AXE Last start Provincial winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2J. Porter 540419 4/3186

 3 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Hall 526053 3/2165

 4 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2S. Ma 499119 3/2147

 5 MISS RIDDLE Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R10, C 7C 7P 1P 4/1/2S. Ma 537215 4/2145

 6 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 4/1/2P. Roderick 517384 4/1144

 7 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2J. Hall 526056 7/6144

 8 IBROX AVATAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Dance 532039 4/0138

 9 ENGAGING FIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Moroney 537892 4/3123

 10 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/3110

 11 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 508556 3/290

 12 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/2R. Turner 498149 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHO'S MY MOTHER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/10/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4F. Micallef 532698 2/1147

 2 MAC IBROX Last start Provincial winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4W. Dance 544585 1/0140

 3 MONITOR Last start Provincial winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 532756 2/1132

 4 KNUCKEY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0151

 5 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 3P 8C 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0150

 6 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4F. Micallef 532699 2/1132

 7 SNOOZY SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526054 2/1126

 8 BOUND FOR GLORY Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4R. Maris 529640 1/0125

 9 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score GOS, 06/07/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/0123

 10 MANILA FRED Weighted points score MAT, 01/11/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 530382 2/1120

 11 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0102

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/099

 13 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4M. Moroney 543628 1/092

 14 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 8Y 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/069

 15 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/069

 16 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 3P 1/2J. Porter 522581 25/23219

 2 MS VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/14195

 3 ONE FURY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/11258

 4 SENOR SIOUX Last start Provincial winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Hall 526061 12/9366

 5 IBROX ROCKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 7/1228

 6 IBROX BRAVEHEART Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2W. Dance 525987 5/3210

 7 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 3/1/2W. Dance 536714 7/6162

 8 SON OF FERNANDO Weighted points score MAT, 19/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 3/1/2E. Want 526635 6/3159

 9 SIDDY SIOUX Weighted points score BUL, 12/10/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Hall 526055 7/6141

 10 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4136

 11 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 529328 8/7132

 12 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531950 7/6132

 13 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 29/10/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 7P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4126

 14 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 3/1/2B. Deguara 536323 6/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN MACHINE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/10/2021, R2, P

GAR, 23/10/2021, R3, P

6P 3P 2P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/0116

 2 MELLENCAMP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/10/2021, R4, P

RIC, 17/10/2021, R3, P

5P 3P 3P M/1C. Galwey 534282 0/090

 3 OLLIE DOO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Hill 534259 0/090

 4 FASCINATE MEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4Y M/1T. Watkins 543676 0/073

 5 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 06/10/2021, R3, P 7P M/1C. Galwey 541235 0/033

 6 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7Y 4P M/1K. Barton 527723 0/058

 7 FAT BOY'S ONLY Weighted points score LIS, 24/08/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Sandes 534194 0/044

 8 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Foukkare 541377 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 532042 7/5228

 2 CHLOE EXOTIC Weighted points score WBL, 11/10/2021, R8 4P 4P 5P 3/1/2J. Forbes 535022 5/496
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARABELLA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8P 1Y 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/0110

 2 SIPPY SIOUX Last start Provincial winner BAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2J. Hall 526058 4/1234

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2021, R8, P 8P 1Y 1P 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/3161

 4 IBROX AVATAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Dance 532039 4/1138

 5 ENGAGING FIRE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Moroney 537892 4/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 3P 8C 5Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0150

 2 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0144

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 2P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Saturday, 06 November 2021

Y M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROTHER'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/10/2021, R1, P 2P M/1W. Harper 546834 0/0134

 2 OLLIE DOO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 01/11/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Hill 534259 0/090

 3 BANG BANG BYE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 4P 6P M/1B. Moroney 537896 0/083
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